
 

Bond Program Management                                                                                        STEAM (EI) Project Report 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROJECT INFORMATION PROJECT TEAM PROJECT SCOPE 
PHASE/STATUS Construction PROJECT MGR. Paul Cristilli (Kitchell) Current scope to include pole signage, 

landscaping, hardscaping, marquee signage, 
and/or other general entrance improvements 
with the goal of ensuring the campus entry is 
safe and welcoming while honoring the 
architectural integrity and style of the existing 
buildings. 

PROJECT NUMBER 9408 ARCHITECT Mosher-Drew 
PROJECT BUNDLE A CONTRACTOR Balfour Beatty 
PROJECT DELIVERY Lease-Lease Back INSPECTOR QCCI 
SITE LOCATION Online Map Link  

 

AREAS RECEIVING IMPROVEMENT 

   

PROJECT FINANCIALS 
PROGRAM FUND 136,235,372 PROJECT COMMITMENTS - COST TO DATE 48,054 
PROJECT BUDGET 719,958 % COMMITTED -  REMAINING BUDGET - 
  
  
   

 
PROJECT SCHEDULE 

 
 

0.0M

0.2M

0.4M

0.6M

0.8M

0.0M

0.1M

0.2M

0.3M

0.4M

Mar-22 Sep-22 Mar-23

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

Co
st

M
on

th
ly

 C
os

t

 Preconstruction Cost  Construction Costs Cumulative Cost

 STEAM ACADEMY 
ENTRY IMPROVEMENTS 

Existing Marquee Entry gate to Admin Existing planters outside classroom 

499,450

127,068

93,439

BUDGET COMPOSITION

Construction

Other Soft Costs

Design

 

MONTHLY/CUMULATIVE COST 


