

PROJECT INFORM	ATION	PROJECT TEAM		
PHASE/STATUS	Construction	PROJECT MGR.	Paul Cristilli (Kitchell)	
PROJECT NUMBER	9408	ARCHITECT	Mosher-Drew	
PROJECT BUNDLE	А	CONTRACTOR	Balfour Beatty	
PROJECT DELIVERY	Lease-Lease Back	INSPECTOR	QCCI	
SITE LOCATION	Online Map Link			

## **PROJECT SCOPE**

Current scope to include pole signage, landscaping, hardscaping, marquee signage, and/or other general entrance improvements with the goal of ensuring the campus entry is safe and welcoming while honoring the architectural integrity and style of the existing buildings.

## AREAS RECEIVING IMPROVEMENT



## PROJECT FINANCIALS

PROGRAM FUND	136,235,372	PROJECT COMM	IITMENTS	- COST TO DATE	48,054
PROJECT BUDGET	719,958	% COMMITTED		- REMAINING BUDGET	-
BUDGET COMPOSITION 93,439 127,068	□ Cor	nstruction Her Soft Costs	MONTHLY/CUMULATIN 0.4M ts 0.3M 0.2M 0.1M 0.0M Mar-22 Preconstruction 0	Sep-22	0.8M 0.6M to 0.4M to 0.2M 0.2M 0.2M 0.0M Mar-23
PROJECT SCHEDULE Feb-22 Design DSA Bid/Avard	Mar-22 May-2	2 Jun-22	Aug-22 Sep-2		

Construction Close-out

